Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name
Ayrshire 2 Yr Old
Milkng Shrthrn Spring Yrling1324

Brown Swiss Fall Calves

Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old

Guernsey Winter Yrling

Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings

Ayrshire Summer Yrling

Guernsey Fall Calves
Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

Holstein Winter Yrling

Jersey Spring Calves
Jersey Winter Calves

Official
Placing

2431

1432
3241
2134
1243
3421
3421
1324
4231
3421
2431

Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy

09/16/2023

Individual Classes
By Contestant
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NO. = Contestant number; CIl = Class number;

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
2143
2134
1342
2413
2341
3124
4213
2134
1324
2431
2134
1324
4231
2143
1243
4321
2143
1324
4231
2134
3214

Sc Rn
34 31
50
45
43 39
35
47
41 37
50
50
50 42
50
50
48 40
43
39 40
44 38
43
50
48 43
50
41

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
1243
1243
2431
1243
1243
2314
2134
1243
2431
1423
1423
2431
1342
2143
2413
3241
1243
4231
1234
1423
1234

Sc Rn
34
50 45
48
34
50 43
29
35
50 42
48
30
47 48
48
46
46 44
45
25
50 40
50
44
47 44
17

-
»
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Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
1342
2134
3421
4132
2413
3412
4123
1342
3412
1432
4312
3421
4231
3421
3241
4213
3142
3412
1423
1432
3412

Sc Rn
47
14
50 45
44
17
45 45
40
26
45 40
50
42
50 48
18
50
45 38
27
39
45 35
46
21
45 42

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
3421
3124
4321
4321
3124
4231
1234
1342
4213
3421
3142
4213
2314
3412
4213
2314
3214
2413
3214
3124
4231

Sc Rn
42 42
40
34
31 38
40
43
16 40
30
41
42 45
43
41
43 36
48
41
43 25
42
48
46 39
40
43



No.

08

09

10

11

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
2413
2134
1234
4123
2413
1324
2143
2134
2314
2431
2134
2134

Sc Rn
43 37
50
47
30 31
32
50
34 36
50
38
50 40
50
41

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
1432
1423
2413
1342
1243
3142
1342
2134
2314
1234
1243
4213

Big-E Dairy Judging

Sc
36
47
45
46
50
16
46
39
29
44
50

College Dairy
09/16/2023
Individual Classes
By Contestant
Rn Cl Plc
003 1324
43 007 4213
011 3421
003 3142
49 007 1423
011 3421
003 1324
30 007 2134
011 3421
003 1432
44 007 4231
011 3412

47

Sc Rn
40
22
50 47
38
11
50 50
40
14
50 42
50
35
45 44

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1234
3142
4321
2134
1342
4123
1234
3412
4321
2134
4132
4321

Sc Rn
16 41
43
34
28 41
30
30
16 38
48
34
28 43
27
34



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Primary tie breaker(s)

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)

001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old
004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old
009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

Individual Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
04  Yerina, Whitney SUNY 726 1 184 1 145 1 93 2
11 Villanueva, Lynelis Virginia 672 2 166 4 144 2 77 9
05  Wright, Madisyn SUNY 670 3 177 2 108 11 91 4
07  MacNeil, Amber SUNY 656 4 153 6 137 4 90 5
01  Miranda, Tyler Modesto 651 5 124 9 142 3 9 6
a 06 Meisner, Mackinzie SUNY 644 6 171 3 117 9 85 7
08  Greenwood, Abby Virginia 641 7 149 7 130 8 93 3
03  Ramirez, Morgan Modesto 631 8 154 5 132 7 80 8
02  Cabral, Paris Modesto 623 9 146 8 137 5 75 10
10 Sykes, Alayna Virginia 584 10 122 10 109 10 98 1
a 09 Hood, Audrey Virginia 582 11 122 11 137 6 62 11
Milking
Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank  Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
04  Yerina, Whitney 135 1 139 1 30 10 183 1
11 Villanueva, Lynelis 118 4 123 11 44 4 171 2
05  Wright, Madisyn 124 3 124 10 46 1 158 9
07  MacNeil, Amber 102 7 130 4 4 5 168 4
01  Miranda, Tyler 132 2 129 6 34 8 163 7
06  Meisner, Mackinzie 118 5 128 7 25 11 138 11
08  Greenwood, Abby 102 8 131 3 36 6 168 5
03  Ramirez, Morgan 104 6 126 8 35 7 159 8
02  Cabral, Paris 98 9 133 2 34 9 165 6
10 Sykes, Alayna 83 11 126 9 46 2 146 10
09  Hood, Audrey 85 10 130 5 46 3 171 3

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old

007 Ayrshire Summer Yrling

009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
04 Yerina, Whitney SUNY 184 1
05 Wright, Madisyn SUNY 177 2

a 06 Meisner, Mackinzie SUNY 171 3
11 Villanueva, Lynelis  Virginia 166 4
03 Ramirez, Morgan Modesto 154 5
07 MacNeil, Amber SUNY 153 6
08 Greenwood, Abby  Virginia 149 7
02 Cabral, Paris Modesto 146 8
01 Miranda, Tyler Modesto 124 9
10 Sykes, Alayna Virginia 122 10

a 09 Hood, Audrey Virginia 122 11

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calves
006 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings
106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

No. Name Team Score Rank
04 Yerina, Whitney SUNY 145 1
11 Villanueva, Lynelis  Virginia 144 2
01 Miranda, Tyler Modesto 142 3
07 MacNeil, Amber SUNY 137 4
02 Cabral, Paris Modesto 137 5
a 09 Hood, Audrey Virginia 137 6
03 Ramirez, Morgan Modesto 1327
08 Greenwood, Abby  Virginia 130 8
a 06 Meisner, Mackinzie SUNY 117 9
10 Sykes, Alayna Virginia 109 10
05 Wright, Madisyn SUNY 108 11

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Guernsey

Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Winter Yrling
008 Guernsey Fall Calves

No. Name Team Score Rank
10 Sykes, Alayna Virginia 98 1
04 Yerina, Whitney SUNY 93 2
08 Greenwood, Abby  Virginia 93 3
05 Wright, Madisyn SUNY 91 4
07 MacNeil, Amber SUNY 90 5
01 Miranda, Tyler Modesto 9 6
a 06 Meisner, Mackinzie SUNY 85 7
03 Ramirez, Morgan Modesto 80 8
11 Villanueva, Lynelis  Virginia 77 9
02 Cabral, Paris Modesto 75 10
a 09 Hood, Audrey Virginia 62 11

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old
010 Holstein Winter Yrling
104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

No.
04
01
05
11
a 06
03
07
08
02
a 09
10

Name

Yerina, Whitney
Miranda, Tyler
Wright, Madisyn
Villanueva, Lynelis
Meisner, Mackinzie
Ramirez, Morgan
MacNeil, Amber
Greenwood, Abby
Cabral, Paris
Hood, Audrey
Sykes, Alayna

Team
SUNY
Modesto
SUNY
Virginia
SUNY
Modesto
SUNY
Virginia
Modesto
Virginia
Virginia

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

135
132
124
118
118
104
102
102
98

85
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Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Jersey

Classes that make up this division

011 Jersey Spring Calves
012 Jersey Winter Calves
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

No.
04
02
08
07
a 09
01
a 06
03
10
05
11

Name

Yerina, Whitney
Cabral, Paris
Greenwood, Abby
MacNeil, Amber
Hood, Audrey
Miranda, Tyler
Meisner, Mackinzie
Ramirez, Morgan
Sykes, Alayna
Wright, Madisyn
Villanueva, Lynelis

Team
SUNY
Modesto
Virginia
SUNY
Virginia
Modesto
SUNY
Modesto
Virginia
SUNY
Virginia

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

139
133
131
130
130
129
128
126
126
124
123
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Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

002 Milkng Shorthrn Spring Yrling

No. Name Team Score Rank
05 Wright, Madisyn SUNY 46 1
10 Sykes, Alayna Virginia 46 2
a 09 Hood, Audrey Virginia 46 3
11 Villanueva, Lynelis  Virginia 44 4
07 MacNeil, Amber SUNY 44 5
08 Greenwood, Abby  Virginia 36 6
03 Ramirez, Morgan Modesto 35 7
01 Miranda, Tyler Modesto 34 8
02 Cabral, Paris Modesto 34 9
04 Yerina, Whitney SUNY 30 10
a 06 Meisner, Mackinzie SUNY 25 11

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Individual Scores

Reasons

Classes that make up this division

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

No.
04
11
a 09
07
08
02
01
03
05
10
a 06

Name

Yerina, Whitney
Villanueva, Lynelis
Hood, Audrey
MacNeil, Amber
Greenwood, Abby
Cabral, Paris
Miranda, Tyler
Ramirez, Morgan
Wright, Madisyn
Sykes, Alayna
Meisner, Mackinzie

Team
SUNY
Virginia
Virginia
SUNY
Virginia
Modesto
Modesto
Modesto
SUNY
Virginia
SUNY

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score

Score Rank

183
171
171
168
168
165
163
159
158
146
138
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Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division
001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old

007 Ayrshire Summer Yrling

009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
SUNY 514 1
Virginia 437 2
Modesto 424 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calves

006 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Modesto 411 1
SUNY 300 2
Virginia 383 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Winter Yrling
008 Guernsey Fall Calves

Team Score Rank
SUNY 274 1
Virginia 268 2
Modesto 245 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division
004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old

010 Holstein Winter Yrling

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

Team Score Rank
SUNY 361 1
Modesto 334 2
Virginia 303 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division
011 Jersey Spring Calves

012 Jersey Winter Calves

111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Team Score Rank
SUNY 393 1
Modesto 388 2
Virginia 380 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division
002 Milkng Shorthrn Spring Yrling

Team Score Rank
Virginia 126 1
SUNY 120 2
Modesto 103 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging
College Dairy
09/16/2023

Team Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons

104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons

106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons

Team Score Rank
SUNY 509 1
Modesto 487 2
Virginia 485 3

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy Judging

College Dairy
09/16/2023
Primary tie breaker(s)
101 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old - Reasons
104 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old - Reasons
106 Brown Swiss Spring Yrlings - Reasons
111 Jersey Spring Calves - Reasons
Secondary tie breaker(s)
001 Ayrshire 2 Yr Old
004 Holstein Jr. 2Yr Old
009 Ayrshire 4 Yr Old
Team Scores
Contest Ayrshire
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
SUNY 2052 1 514 1 390 2
Modesto 1905 2 424 3 411 1
Virginia 1897 3 437 2 383 3
Big-E Dairy Judging Page 1
College Dairy
09/16/2023
Continued
Milking
Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
SUNY 120 2 509 1
Modesto 103 3 487 2

Virginia 126 1 485 3

Swiss
Score
274
245
268

Rank
1
3
2

Brown

Guernsey

Score Rank

361
334
303

1
2
3

Holstein
Score
393

388

380

Rank
1
2
3



